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CALENDÁRIO DE ATIVIDADES COMPLEMENTARES
2023.1




	FEVEREIRO

	DOM
	SEG
	TER
	QUAR
	QUINT
	SEX
	SÁB

	
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	






	MARÇO

	DOM
	SEG
	TER
	QUAR
	QUINT
	SEX
	SÁB

	
	06
	07
	08
	09
	10
	





	ABRIL

	DOM
	SEG
	TER
	QUAR
	QUINT
	SEX
	SÁB

	
	03
	04
	05
	06
	07
	






	MAIO

	DOM
	SEG
	TER
	QUAR
	QUINT
	SEX
	SÁB

	
	08
	09
	10
	11
	12
	





	JUNHO

	DOM
	SEG
	TER
	QUAR
	QUINT
	SEX
	SÁB

	
	05
	06
	07
	08
	09
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